LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CADETS ET CADETTES CEINTURES
MARRON ET NOIRES

30.71.20179

Epreuves

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+70
RIVIERE Angelique (31, 0CC)
CHARITABLE Amandine (31, 0CC)

LABIOD Maria (31, 0CC)

Gr2 CF MN +55
LABAT Julie (32,0CC)
FORTUNEL Chloe (31, 0CC)

ARTHUR CARBONNE Lucie (31,0CC)
ALBRECHT Emma (32, 0CC)
MORILLON Lou (31,0CC)

ZAIR Janys (65, 0CC)

ESCANDE Anais (31, 0CC)

ESTEBE Juliette (32, 0CC)

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

AVENIR JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB MIRADOUX

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

JUDO CLUB MIRADOUX



NC

NC

4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LANGLADE Ezilda (82, 0CC)

LARUELLE Galene (31,0CC)

Gr 3 CF MN +49
SARRABAIG Flori (32, 0CC)
SOURD Melissa (81, 0OCC)
CHAMARD Malika (82, OCC)

MELIS Emma (11, 0CC)
REY Pauline (65, 0CC)
MARC Manon (81, OCC)

ROQUEBERNOU Julie (31, 0CC)

Gr4 CF MN +44
GUIBERT Lucie (12,0CC)
CONSTANT Maeva (82, 0CC)
DELPECH Clara (81, 0CC)

LACRAMPE Garance (82, 0CC)
DROB Manon (12, 0CC)
PEREZ Ainara (32, 0CC)
PERIDONT llona (31, 0CC)
HUMETZ Lea (81, 0CC)
MACORIG Manon (65, 0CC)
RUEDA Jade (65, 0CC)

SICARD Mila (81, 0CC)

Gr1 CM MN +88

LEMKADMI Wassim (32, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

J.C PUYGOUZON

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

JC VAL D ADOUR

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

JUDO CLUB GASCON



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEVEQUE Tom (32, 0CC)

DANIELCZYK Axel (12, 0CC)

Gr2 CM MN +74
DERGHOUM Abdelnour (81, 0CC)
BLAY Romain (31, 0CC)

GUIBERT Valentin (12, 0CC)

MARQUES COIMBRA Ruben Miguel (82, 0CC)

COUTANT Benjamin (31, 0CC)

SCHMITT llan (31,0CC)

+63
KUBIEC Charly (31,0CC)
MAUVEZIN Matthieu (31, 0CC)
MORENO Enzo (65, 0CC)

PUCHLY Thomas (11, 0CC)
GALTIER Damien (32, 0CC)
HOLIERHOEK Thomas (31, 0CC)
BILA Yoan (31,0CC)

CLAVERIE Yoann (31, 0CC)
FORTUNE David (31,0CC)
ABDUL RAZAK Jad (31, 0CC)
BARRANCA Mael (32, 0CC)

GIRAUDOT Juan (31,0CC)

Gr4 CM MN +55.5

LIEURES Clement (31,0CC)

JUDO CLUB GASCON

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

CLUB JUDO BOULOGNE SUR GESSE

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

J C LECTOUROIS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

DOJO UNIONAIS

CLUB JUDO BOULOGNE SUR GESSE

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

AVENIR JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB GASCON

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HEIMEL Mael (32, 0CC)
BERTON Geoffrey (12, 0CC)

LEMONNIER Joan (31, 0CC)
AGRO Thomas (32, 0CC)
BIDEAUX Chris (31, 0CC)
CASTRO Nathan (65, 0CC)
MARCOUX Guillaume (82, 0CC)
BAISSAS Paul (31,0CC)
BERNES Mathias (32, 0CC)
COLLARD Sebastien (31,0CC)
GLEVARD Erwan (32, 0CC)
KOUYOUMJI Marwan (32, 0CC)
TISON Yannael (31,0CC)

VELLARD Clement (81, OCC)

VIGNEAUX DELHON Arthur (31, 0CC)

Gr5 CM MN +49

SICHI COURTESSOLE Jules (31, 0CC)

MONTY Ethan (31, 0CC)
ALLARD Romeo (12, 0CC)

SAFRA Thibaud (31, 0CC)
CAUJOLLE Maxime (31, 0CC)
HEIMEL Titouan (32, OCC)
BLANCHARD Mathias (65, 0CC)

BRONZIN Ludomir (31, 0CC)

J C FLEURANCE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

AVENIR JUDO 31

J C AUSCITAIN

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JC VAL D ADOUR

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB JEGUN

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JUDO CLUB MIRADOUX

J C AUSCITAIN

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

DOJO RABASTENS

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

J C FLEURANCE

JUDO CLUB KOKORO SEISHIN

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS



NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MILLINGTON Loic (12, OCC)
CHEVREY Tao (32, 0CC)

FARSI Monaem (31, 0CC)

Gr6 CM MN -49
MARQUES Lucas (65, OCC)
PISTRE Hugo (31,0CC)
CEZERAC Julien (82,0CC)

KUBIEC Victor (31,0CC)
SALAHBOU Abdelmonaim (31, 0CC)
CAMMAGRE Theo (46, 0CC)
CAMPANER Enzo (32, 0CC)
DONNADIEU Tom (82, OCC)

PARRA Samuel (31,0CC)

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

AVENIR JUDO 31

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO CLUB GASCON

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ



